Updated 21st May 2022
web:www.easydaq.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0) 1202 916411 Page 1 of 3
GEN8PR
8 channel general purpose relay card
Low cost Data Acquisition & Control products
Product Datasheet 30

Operational life (min) Mechanical 107 / Electrical 105
Contact arrangement SPDT, Form C
Order codes
GEN8PR 8 sequentially operated power relays (10A), Single part connectors. 6V relays as standard. Operates
well at 5V DC and reduced current over 5V relays version.
GEN8PR-5V As above except using 5V relays. Use this version with a 5V supply in environments requiring reliable
operation in mechanically noisy situations
GEN8PR-12V As above except using 12V relays.
GEN8PR2 6V relays and 2 part vertical connectors
GEN8PR2-5V As above except using 5V relays. Use this version with a 5V supply in environments requiring reliable
operation in mechanically noisy situations.
GEN8PR2-12V As above except using 12V relays.
Optional
accessories
COVER8PR  Clear Acrylic protective cover. NOTE. Cover is Not currently available for
GEN8PR2